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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
30 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:23:26

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/08/2025 14:23 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
6 52.283 +0.988 14:29:35.522 13 2:02.447 +1:11.082 14:40:00.1¢
(369) MARCOS HIAR 7 52.294 +0.999 14:30:27.816 14 53.183 +1.818 14:40:53.3¢
1 1:00.040 +8.908 14:25:08.949 8 51.631 +0.336 14:31:19.447 15 51.655 +0.290 14:41:45.01
2 55.278 +4.146 14:26:04.227 9 51.639 +0.344 14:32:11.086 16 51.647 +0.282 14:42:36.6¢
3 52.252 +1.120 14:26:56.479 10 52.417 +1.122 14:33:03.503
4 52.350 +1.218 14:27:48.829 1" 3:50.844 +2:59.549 14:36:54.347 (97) SANDREI SILVA
5 53.421 +2.289 14:28:42.250 12 53.839 +2.544 14:37:48.186 1 1:00.867 +9.322 14:24:40.6¢
6 51.660 +0.528 14:29:33.910 13 52.075 +0.780 14:38:40.261 2 54.039 +2.494 14:25:34.7°7
7 51.908 +0.776 14:30:25.818 14 46.240 -5.055 14:39:26.501 3 52.658 +1.113 14:26:27.3¢
8 51.672 +0.540 14:31:17.490 15 54.050 +2.755 14:40:20.551 4 12:56.423  +12:04.878 14:39:23.8"
9 5:14.061 +4:22.929 14:36:31.551 16 51.444 +0.149 14:41:11.995 5 58.838 +7.293 14:40:22.65
10 53.207 +2.075 14:37:24.758 17 52.127 +0.832 14:42:04.122 6 52.720 +1.175 14:41:15.37
1 51.740 +0.608 14:38:16.498 18 14:42:55.417 7 51.678 +0.133 14:42:07 0
12 51.313 +0.181 14:39:07.811 19 52.540 +1.245 14:43:47.957 8 51.663 +0.118 14:42:58.71
13 14:39:58.943 9 14:43:50.2€
14 51.326 +0.194 14:40:50.269 (52) EDU ROCHA
15 51.440 +0.308 14:41:41.709 1 57.117 +5.769 14:24:29.920 (177) RICARDO CASTRO
2 53.131 +1.783 14:25:23.051 1 59.436 +7.885 14:24:58.8¢
(880) MAIKE PAPARELLI 3 51.973 +0.625 14:26:15.024 2 53.147 +1.596 14:25:52.0C
1 1:05.583 +14.343 14:25:02.032 4 51.999 +0.651 14:27:07.023 3 52.990 +1.439 14:26:44.9¢
2 52.737 +1.497 14:25:54.769 5 51.984 +0.636 14:27:59.007 4 51.914 +0.363 14:27:36.9(
3 51.905 +0.665 14:26:46.674 6 14:28:50.355 5 51.861 +0.310 14:28:28.7€
4 51.505 +0.265 14:27:38.179 7 51.426 +0.078 14:29:41.781 6 52.044 +0.493 14:29:20.8
5 14:28:29.419 8 51.477 +0.129 14:30:33.258 7 51.605 +0.054 14:30:12.4"
6 51.308 +0.068 14:29:20.727 9 3:36.505 +2:45.157 14:34:09.763 8 14:31:03.9¢
7 51.413 +0.173 14:30:12.140 10 53.931 +2.583 14:35:03.694
8 51.390 +0.150 14:31:03.530 1 51.650 +0.302 14:35:55.344 (911) ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE
9 2:34.754 +1:43.514 14:33:38.284 12 51.508 +0.160 14:36:46.852 1 59.384 +7.712 14:24:57.7(
10 52.303 +1.063 14:34:30.587 13 51.641 +0.293 14:37:38.493 2 53.286 +1.614 14:25:50.9¢
1 51.345 +0.105 14:35:21.932 14 51.596 +0.248 14:38:30.089 3 51.993 +0.321 14:26:42.97
12 51.828 +0.588 14:36:13.760 15 51.390 +0.042 14:39:21.479 4 51.885 +0.213 14:27:34.8¢€
13 51.480 +0.240 14:37:05.240 16 51.641 +0.293 14:40:13.120 5 51.928 +0.256 14:28:26.7¢
14 1:13.745 +22.505 14:38:18.985 6 51.987 +0.315 14:29:18.71
15 51.787 +0.547 14:39:10.772 (28) WELSON JACOMETTI 7 3:41.512 +2:49.840 14:33:00.2¢
16 1:04.295 +13.055 14:40:15.067 1 1:00.222 +8.866 14:25:08.487 8 1:02.614 +10.942 14:34:02.9C
17 51.694 +0.454 14:41:06.761 2 55.253 +3.897 14:26:03.740 9 54.426 +2.754 14:34:57.3¢
18 51.519 +0.279 14:41:58.280 3 52.137 +0.781 14:26:55.877 10 51.885 +0.213 14:35:49.21
19 51.511 +0.271 14:42:49.791 4 51.749 +0.393 14:27:47.626 1 14:36:40.8¢
20 51.516 +0.276 14:43:41.307 5 54.377 +3.021 14:28:42.003
6 51.539 +0.183 14:29:33.542 (1) SERGIO RAMOS
(11) ROBERTO ROCHA 7 52.070 +0.714 14:30:25.612 1 58.819 +7.140 14:24:56.5¢
1 59.444 +8.166 14:25:13.778 8 51.504 +0.148 14:31:17.116 2 53.671 +1.992 14:25:50.2¢
2 53.540 +2.262 14:26:07.318 9 1:41.318 +49.962 14:32:58.434 3 52.325 +0.646 14:26:42.5¢
3 52.707 +1.429 14:27:00.025 10 1:06.187 +14.831 14:34:04.621 4 52.011 +0.332 14:27:34.6(
4 51.655 +0.377 14:27:51.680 11 52.222 +0.866 14:34:56.843 5 51.811 +0.132 14:28:26.41
5 51.388 +0.110 14:28:43.068 12 51.901 +0.545 14:35:48.744 6 51.935 +0.256 14:29:18.34
6 14:29:34.346 13 51.635 +0.279 14:36:40.379 7 4:20.823  +3:29.144 14:33:39.17
7 53.037 +1.759 14:30:27.383 14 2:01.992 +1:10.636 14:38:42.371 8 53.461 +1.782 14:34:32.6"
8 51.415 +0.137 14:31:18.798 15 54.372 +3.016 14:39:36.743 9 52.343 +0.664 14:35:24.97
9 51.292 +0.014 14:32:10.090 16 51.843 +0.487 14:40:28.586 10 52.045 +0.366 14:36:17.02
10 3:51.124 +2:59.846 14:36:01.214 17 51.470 +0.114 14:41:20.056 11 51.783 +0.104 14:37:08.8(
1 53.155 +1.877 14:36:54.369 18 14:42:11.412 12 51.694 +0.015 14:38:00.4¢
12 51.460 +0.182 14:37:45.829 13 51.830 +0.151 14:38:52.3:
13 51.392 +0.114 14:38:37.221 (88) CASSIANO BERNARDIS 14 51.787 +0.108 14:39:44.11
14 51.298 +0.020 14:39:28.519 1 59.467 +8.102 14:25:51.650 15 52.020 +0.341 14:40:36.17
15 51.569 +0.291 14:40:20.088 2 52.901 +1.536 14:26:44.551 16 51.771 +0.092 14:41:27.9(
16 51.371 +0.093 14:41:11.459 3 51.949 +0.584 14:27:36.500 17 51.848 +0.169 14:42:19.7¢
17 52.158 +0.880 14:42:03.617 4 51.682 +0.317 14:28:28.182 18 51.679 14:43:11 .47
18 51.500 +0.222 14:42:55.117 5 14:29:19.547
6 51.667 +0.302 14:30:11.214 (540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN
(8) MUNIR ABOISSA 7 3:22.075 +2:30.710 14:33:33.289 1 1:01.791 +10.033 14:24:48.84
1 59.906 +8.611 14:25:08.737 8 54.804 +3.439 14:34:28.093 2 55.426 +3.668 14:25:44.2¢
2 53.739 +2.444 14:26:02.476 9 53.091 +1.726 14:35:21.184 3 53.124 +1.366 14:26:37.3¢
3 52.576 +1.281 14:26:55.052 10 53.095 +1.730 14:36:14.279 4 52.816 +1.058 14:27:30.2(
4 53.067 +1.772 14:27:48.119 " 51.741 +0.376 14:37:06.020 5 52.519 +0.761 14:28:22.7-
5 55.120 +3.825 14:28:43.239 12 51.713 +0.348 14:37:57.733 6 52.245 +0.487 14:29:14.97
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO / -
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
30 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:23:26

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/08/2025 14:23 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
7 52.089 +0.331 14:30:07.062 15 53.162 +0.555 14:41:02.721
8 4:03.052 +3:11.294 14:34:10.114 16 53.377 +0.770 14:41:56.098
9 55.902 +4.144 14:35:06.016

10 52.256 +0.498 14:35:58.272

1 51.825 +0.067 14:36:50.097

12 3:51.327 +2:59.569 14:40:41.424

13 54.363 +2.605 14:41:35.787

14 14:42:27.545

15 51.990 +0.232 14:43:19.535

(57) JORGE BORELI
1 1:10.585 +18.291 14:25:13.957
2 58.627 +6.333 14:26:12.584
3 54.340 +2.046 14:27:06.924
4 53.535 +1.241 14:28:00.459
5 52.942 +0.648 14:28:53.401
6 52.846 +0.552 14:29:46.247
7 3:06.812 +2:14.518 14:32:53.059
8 54.166 +1.872 14:33:47.225
9 53.150 +0.856 14:34:40.375

10 53.058 +0.764 14:35:33.433

1 52.710 +0.416 14:36:26.143

12 52.491 +0.197 14:37:18.634

(Kl 52294 | 14:38:10.928

14 52.590 +0.296 14:39:03.518

15 52.427 +0.133 14:39:55.945

16 52.608 +0.314 14:40:48.553

17 52.629 +0.335 14:41:41.182

18 52.780 +0.486 14:42:33.962

19 52.480 +0.186 14:43:26.442

(46) AMILCAR MUGNAMI
1 1:01.537 +9.171 14:25:01.519
2 55.084 +2.718 14:25:56.603
3 56.689 +4.323 14:26:53.292
4 54.069 +1.703 14:27:47.361
5 53.171 +0.805 14:28:40.532
6 52.678 +0.312 14:29:33.210
7 55.009 +2.643 14:30:28.219
8 52.577 +0.211 14:31:20.796
9 52.715 +0.349 14:32:13.511

10 2:24.218 +1:31.852 14:34:37.729

1 53.961 +1.595 14:35:31.690

12 53.305 +0.939 14:36:24.995

13 52.827 +0.461 14:37:17.822

14 52.750 +0.384 14:38:10.572

15 53.458 +1.092 14:39:04.030

16 ITEEIA 14:39:56.396

17 52,632 +0.266 14:40:49.028

18 53.150 +0.784 14:41:42.178

(10) JOSE RAUL GIRONDI
1 1:02.207 +9.600 14:25:12.134
2 55.039 +2.432 14:26:07.173
3 53.801 +1.194 14:27:00.974
4 53.021 +0.414 14:27:53.995
5 14:28:46.602
6 52.663 +0.056 14:29:39.265
7 52.926 +0.319 14:30:32.191
8 2:35.375 +1:42.768 14:33:07.566
9 58.223 +5.616 14:34:05.789

10 53.368 +0.761 14:34:59.157

1 52.614 +0.007 14:35:51.771

12 52.845 +0.238 14:36:44.616

13 2:29.614 +1:37.007 14:39:14.230

14 55.329 +2.722 14:40:09.559
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